11.08.2025 to 13.08.2025 (Except Sunday & Holiday) positively 
otherwise their seats for the hostel will be forfeited. 

TAPASWINI LADIES HOSTEL 

Establishment fees for Hostel Admission to be deposited at the concerned hostels for first year is 
Rs. 14,000/- (Rupees fourteen thousand) only. 

Barcode 

25D050525 

7 

Roll No 
BA25-172 

2 25D176939 BA25-041 

3 25D096655 BA25-090 

4 25D158401 BA25-206 

YAJNASENEE LADIES HOSTEL 

SI# Barcode Roll No 

25D142447 BS(B)25-020 
25D095521 BS(B)25-029 

25D094623 BS(B)25-022 
4 25D203495 BS(B)25-061